

Regular List
Case No. 1

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT
JAMMU**

CPSW No. 67/2017, CM No. 2190/2019

Shanker Dass and others

.....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ajay Bakshi, Advocate.

V/s

Sanjeev Verma, Adm. Secy. P.H.E.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

List before some other Bench on 03.06.2019.

JAMMU
28.05.2019
(Muneesh)



(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge