

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 67/2017

Shanker Dass and othersPetitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Ajay Bakshi, Advocate

V/s

Sanjeev VermaRespondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Dy. AG vice
Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL MANHAS, JUDGE

ORDER
15.11.2021

Reply to the counter affidavit filed by the petitioners stands filed.

List for arguments on 23.12.2021.

(Mohan Lal Manhas)
Judge

Jammu:
15.11.2021
Vijay