

Sr. No. 45

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 67/2017 in
SWP No. 1526/2015

Shanker Dass and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ajay Bakshi, Advocate

V/s

Sanjeev VermaRespondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

27.09.2024

Respondents seek and are granted last and final opportunity of three weeks' to respond in terms of order dated 16.03.2020.

List on 30.10.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
27.09.2024
Vishal