

Sr. No. 53

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 67/2017

Shanker Dass and Ors.

.... Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ajay Bakshi, Advocate.

V/s

Sanjeev Verma, Adm. Secy.
P.H.E.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
24.03.2026.

1. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to produce the record as mentioned in the para (7) of order dated 27.02.2026. Needful shall be done by the next date of hearing.
2. List on 05.05.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

JAMMU
24.03.2026
NEHA-1